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a4 VWAL | NPUAED | Ueg neYen GUGH
YULLAA 5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
TOIVULLAADUAU 1 3,000 3,000 4,000 4,000 4,000
U13
TOIWULLEADUAU 2 | 2,000 x 2 | 2,000 x 2 | 3,000 x 2 | 3,000 x 2 | 3,000 x 2
TRUNBUTRIYULLAA | 1,000 x 4 | 1,000 x 4 | 2,000 x 4 | 2,000 x 4 | 2,000 x 4
YULLAA 10,000 10,000 12,000 12,000 12,000
TRIYVULLAADUAU 1 5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
uU1s
TOIWULLEADUAU 2 | 2,500 x 2 | 2,500 x 2 | 3,000 x 2 | 3,000 x 2 | 3,000 x 2
TOUNBUTRIYULLAA | 1,000 x 4 | 1,000 x 4 | 2,000 x 4 | 2,000 x 4 | 2,000 x 4
YULLAA 14,000 14,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
TOIPULLAFDUAU 1 7,000 7,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
u17
TOIUULLEADUAU 2 | 3,000 x 2 | 3,000 x 2 | 6,000 x 2 | 6,000 x 2 | 6,000 x 2
TRUNBUTRIYULLAA | 1,500 x 4 | 1,500 x 4 | 2,000 x 4 | 2,000 x 4 | 2,000 x 4
YULLAA 18,000 18,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
TOIPULLAFDUAU 1 9,000 9,000 12,000 12,000 12,000
u19
TOIWULLEADUAU 2 | 4,500 x 2 | 4,500 x 2 | 6,000 x 2 | 6,000 x 2 | 6,000 x 2
TRUNBUTDITULLAA | 2,500 x 4 | 2,500 x 4 | 4,000 x 4 | 4,000 x 4 | 4,000 x 4
syfuluiedy | 718,000




